
Southspring, Sidcup, Kent DA15 8EA 

 Soul Sisters - Tuesday 25th Feb 
1pm at the Anchor Pub. 
More details to come from 
Pam & Lesley. 

All details correct at time of publishing, but can be subject to change. 

www.averyhill.church 

02/02/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am.  Leading: Angela Walton, Speaking: Martha 
Stringer. Theme: Petition: Give Us This Day Our Daily Bread. (40 days of Prayer Week 5). 

03/02/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

03/02/25 Monday Leadership Meeting 7.30pm. 

05/02/25 Wednesday Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
Theme: Prayer Meeting Revival, also praying for Youth and Children.  

8-9/02/25 
Saturday to 
Sunday 

24 Hour Take It Back Youth Prayer & Worship at Wilmington Community Church, 
Broad Lane, Dartford DA2 7AQ. 9am Sat through 9am Sun.  OPEN TO ALL. 

09/02/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am.  Leading: Nigel Walton, Speaking: Jonathan Coates. Theme:  
Forgiveness. (40 days of Prayer Week 6). 

09/02/25 Sunday Evening Youth - Food, Games and Chat. At the Church 6-7.30pm.  

10/02/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

12/02/25 Wednesday Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am.  Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
Theme: Unanswered Prayer. 

13/02/25 Thursday YOUTH Tenpin Bowling at Bexleyheath. £5 each, includes 2 games & a Burger. 6pm. 

16/02/25 Sunday 
All Age Gathering 10:30am.  Leading: Catherine Bell, Speaking: Ukrist.  
Theme: Dealing with Temptation. (40 days of  Prayer Week 7). 

17/02/25 Monday School Half-term, no Springlets or Whizz Kids . 

17/02/25 Monday Leadership Meeting 7.30pm. 

19/02/25 Wednesday No Meetings. Half-Term. 

23/02/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am.  Leading: Paul Piper, Speaking: Jonathan Coates.        
Theme: Spiritual Warfare. (40 days of Prayer Week 8).  

23/02/25 Sunday Evening Youth - Food, Games and Chat. At the Church 6-7.30pm.  

24/02/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

25/02/25 Tuesday Soul Sisters Lunchtime Meal at the Anchor Pub, Bexley, DA5 1JE. At 1pm.  

26/02/25 Wednesday Morning Meeting at the Church 10-11:30am. Evening on Zoom 7:30-9pm.  
Theme: Spiritual Warfare. 

28/02/25 Friday N40s - Visit to the British Optical Association Museum, London. (Tour) See details below. 

02/03/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am.  Pioneer Sunday Leading: Jonathan Coates, 
Speaking: Ness Wilson via video. Theme: Feedback from Pioneer Conference. 

03/03/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm. 

Shrove Tuesday 4th March 

Pancake Night at 6pm 
Come and enjoy pancakes together, 

have fun, chatting and getting to 
know each other more.  

Invite your family & friends along! 

                     N40s - Friday 28th Feb.  
                                    Meet at Charing Cross by 10:20am.  
3 min walk to museum, the Free 45 minute Tour 
starts at 10:30. After a bit of time to wander round. 
We’ll go for Refreshments across the road to St 
Martin’s in the Fields Crypt. Please let me know if 
you wish to come. All Welcome. Thanks Wendy   

Charlton Football Social - We’re planning on 
going to a game again! Date TBC, but if you can 
let Cat know if you are interested.  
 

     Tickets: £10 Adults, £5 Child. 

AGM Meeting at the 
Church on Wednesday 

12th March 
7.30pm.  

 

For All Members 

ADVANCED DATES 


